LINK !
®

Ranges

Investors

Securities

READYTECH HOLDINGS LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
WEDNESDAY 17 APRIL 2019

% Issued Capital

Security Group: RDY ISSUED CAPITAL

Totals for Security Group RDY

1to 1000

1001 to 5000
5001 to 10000
10001 to 100000
100001 and Over
Total

1
151
260
470

44
926

364
505,514
2,031,006
12,340,003
65,128,480
80,005,367

.00
2.54
15.42

81.41
100.00

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited



