

## **READYTECH HOLDINGS LIMITED**

## INVESTOR RANGES WEDNESDAY 17 APRIL 2019

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Group: RDY ISSUED CAPITAL

## **Totals for Security Group RDY**

1 to 1000	1	364	.00
1001 to 5000	151	505,514	.63
5001 to 10000	260	2,031,006	2.54
10001 to 100000	470	12,340,003	15.42
100001 and Over	44	65,128,480	81.41
Total	926	80,005,367	100.00

end of report

**Confidential - Link Market Services Limited**